SEW
極数
Poles 4、8、12、14、16、18、20P
極間ピッチ
Pitch between poles 3.96mm
定格電圧
Rated Voltage AC.DC300V
定格電流

Product No.
A B 材　質
Materialストレート型ボス付
Straight Type with Boss
ライトアングル型ボス付
Right angle Type with Boss
8 SEW40-08WLB 11.88 17.52
■ベース：BASE■
ナイロン66 GF入
(Nylon66 with GF）
 UL94 V-0
■角ピン：Square pin■
黄銅（Brass）
スズメッキ材
（Pre-tin Plated）
16 SEW40-16WLB 27.72 33.36
18 - 31.68 37.32
SEW40-08WSB
4 SEW40-04WLB 3.96 9.60SEW40-04WSB
12 SEW40-12WLB 19.80 25.44SEW40-12WSB
14 SEW40-14WLB 23.76 29.40SEW40-14WSB
SEW40-16WSB
SEW40-18WSB
20 -
-

15
.6
13.8B
14
.6
(7
)
極　数
Pole No.
製品番号
Product No. A B 材　質
Material
ナイロン66
(Nylon66)
UL94 V-0
16 SEW40-16HG 27.72 33.36
8 SEW40-08HG 11.88 17.52
4 SEW40-04HG 3.96 9.60
12 SEW40-12HG 19.80 25.44
14 SEW40-14HG 23.76 29.40
18 SEW40-18HG 31.68 37.32
20 SEW40-20HG 35.64 41.28
No.1mark
No.1マーク
No.2
No.1

Quantity/Bag
SEW
品番構成　PRODUCT NO.
C
C 色記号【Color】
無表示【No display】……白【Natural】
 BK ……黒【Black】
BW ……茶【Brown】
RE ……赤【Red】
BL ……青【Blue】
D
極数【Pole No.】A
16……16極【Poles】
14……14極【Poles】
12……12極【Poles】
08…… 8極【Poles】
04…… 4極【Poles】
18……18極【Poles】
20……20極【Poles】
※※○○◎□□
SEW40
［ハウジング］(Housing)
-※※HG□□
A
　ハウジングとの色合いが異なってきます。
　ご使用時には現物での確認をお願いします。
［ウエハー］(Wafer)
SEW40-
※As for wafer and housing, because the material is different,
　the color tone is different. Confirm it in kind at the time of the use.
※ウエハーは成形材料がハウジングと異なるため、
A B CD
ボス有無【With/Without boss】
B ……………………………ボス有【With boss】
DIPタイプ
(DIP type)
B 製品種別【Kinds】
】)epyTthgiartS(refaW【）型トーレトス（ーハエウ……SW
】)epyTelgnA(RightrefaW【）型ルグンア（ライトーハエウ……LW
Board to Wire
Connector
142
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View SEW40-18WSB on WIN SOURCE
JAM Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution